
              
 

All meetings subject to change; posted with 24-hour notice given. 

Additional meetings to be called as needed. 

Questions or Comments should be addressed to Administrator Todd Arcelaschi  

Administration@rrdd1.com 
 

 

2024 Board of Directors Meeting Calendar: 

All Meetings 7:00 pm  

Regional Refuse Disposal District Conference Room 

31 New Hartford Road, Barkhamsted CT 

 

Monday, January 22, 2024 

Monday, February 26, 2024 

Monday March 25, 2024 

Monday, April 22, 2024 

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 

Monday, June 24, 2024 

Monday, July 22, 2024 

Monday, August 26, 2024 

Monday, September 23, 2024 

Monday, October 28, 2024 

Monday November 25, 2024 

Monday, December 23, 2024 

 

 


